
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (MALAYALAM)

Department : EDUCATION

Date of receipt of the requisition : 21.06.2012 , 29.06.2012

No. of vacancies reported : 03 ( 2 Fresh + 1 NJD)

Date of Advice : 24.07.2012

Pending Turns

NJD : 01
NCA : Many Turns
TPO : MR III 94 LC/AI, 96 M, 98 E

Main Rotation stands at :  MR III 99 OC (Already filled up)

Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank 
No.

Community Rotation as 
approved by the 
Commission

Department Remarks

   1 Suresh J J
Jayalayam,
Kumbalam  PO
Mulavana Via
Kollam 691503

240 LC MR III 94 LC/AI 
TPO on 07.03.12 
now satisfied 

Education .

- - - - - - - - - - - - -  -  -  - -  - -  - - - - -  - MR III 100 V 
kept as TPO

2
Sindhu K
“Karthika”
Chattuvappara PO
Kannur 670 592

12 Ezhava MR  IV 1 OC Education

3 Rameesa P V
P V House
Velapuram Palam
Pappinisseri PO
Kannur 670 561

235 Muslim NJD 
Compensation to 
MR III 88 E TPO 
on 28.02.11 Now 

satisfied NCA 
Compensation to 
MR I 96 M NCA 

E

Education



OC / BC POSITION

OC BC NJD TOTAL
Previous 09 09 0 18
Present 01 01 01 03
Total 10 10 01 21

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

       Sd/-    
                                       for DISTRICT OFFICER, 

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR
   


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at :  MR III 99 OC (Already filled up)
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	TOTAL
	Previous
	09
	09
	0
	18
	Present
	01
	01
	01
	03
	Total
	10
	10
	01
	21
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



