## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of the Post : HIGH SCHOOL ASSISTANT (MALAYALAM)

Department : EDUCATION

Date of receipt of the requisition : 21.06.2012, 29.06.2012

No. of vacancies reported : 03 ( 2 Fresh + 1 NJD)

Date of Advice : 24.07.2012

**Pending Turns** 

NJD : 01

NCA : Many Turns

TPO : MR III 94 LC/AI, 96 M, 98 E

Main Rotation stands at: MR III 99 OC (Already filled up)

Sl.	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as	Department	Remarks
No.		No.		approved by the	_	
				Commission		
1	Suresh J J	240	LC	MR III 94 LC/AI	Education	
	Jayalayam,			TPO on 07.03.12		
	Kumbalam PO			now satisfied		
	Mulavana Via					
	Kollam 691503					
			MR III 100 V			
				kept as TPO		
	Sindhu K	12	Ezhava	MR IV 1 OC	Education	
2	"Karthika"					
	Chattuvappara PO					
	Kannur 670 592					
3	Rameesa P V	235	Muslim	NJD	Education	
	P V House			Compensation to		
	Velapuram Palam			MR III 88 E TPO		
	Pappinisseri PO			on 28.02.11 Now		
	1			satisfied NCA		
	Kannur 670 561			Compensation to		
				MR I 96 M NCA		
				E		

## OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	TOTAL
Previous	09	09	0	18
Present	01	01	01	03
Total	10	10	01	21

## **List of Unfilled turn of Communities**

Nil

Sd/for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR